CITY OF

Purchasing Division of Legal Department
INTEROFFICE MEMORANDUM

GRAND a ISLAND Stacy Nonhof, Purchasing Agent
Working Together for a
Better Tomorrow, Today
BID OPENING

BID OPENING DATE:

FOR:

DEPARTMENT:

ESTIMATE:

FUND/ACCOUNT:

PUBLICATION DATE:

NO. POTENTIAL BIDDERS:

Bidder:

Bid Security:
Exceptions:

Bid Price:
Section #1:
Section #2:
Section #3:
Section #4:
Section #5:
Total:

Alternate:

March 19, 2013 at 2:00 p.m.

Asphalt Maintenance Project 2013-AC-1

Public Works

$615,816.50

10033506-85354 & 10033506-85213

March 5, 2013

4

SUMMARY

J.1.L. Asphalt Paving Co.

Grand Island, NE
Inland Insurance Co.

None

$105,579.05
$ 81,179.50
$ 61,702.22
$202,266.02
$ 12,529.00
$463,256.79

$ 8,341.00

cc: Terry Brown, Interim Public Works Director
Mary Lou Brown, City Administrator

Gary Smith Const. Co., Inc.

Grand Island, NE

Inland Insurance Co.

None

$102,440.90
$ 75,043.32
$ 60,581.84
$201.043.25
$ 14040.75
$453,150.16

$ 13,966.00

Catrina DeLosh, PW Admin. Assist.
Stacy Nonhof, Purchasing Agent

P1625



