Purchasing Division of Legal Department INTEROFFICE MEMORANDUM



Stacy Nonhof, Purchasing Agent

Working Together for a Better Tomorrow, Today

BID OPENING

BID OPENING DATE: March 19, 2013 at 2:00 p.m.

FOR: Asphalt Maintenance Project 2013-AC-1

DEPARTMENT: Public Works

ESTIMATE: \$615,816.50

FUND/ACCOUNT: 10033506-85354 & 10033506-85213

PUBLICATION DATE: March 5, 2013

NO. POTENTIAL BIDDERS: 4

SUMMARY

Bidder:	J.I.L. Asphalt Paving Co. Grand Island, NE	Gary Smith Const. Co., Inc. Grand Island, NE
Bid Security:	Inland Insurance Co.	Inland Insurance Co.
Exceptions:	None	None
Bid Price:		
Section #1:	\$105,579.05	\$102,440.90
Section #2:	\$ 81,179.50	\$ 75,043.32
Section #3:	\$ 61,702.22	\$ 60,581.84
Section #4:	\$202,266.02	\$201.043.25
Section #5:	\$ 12,529.00	\$ 14,040.75
Total:	\$463,256.79	\$453,150.16
Alternate:	\$ 8,341.00	\$ 13,966.00

cc: Terry Brown, Interim Public Works Director

Mary Lou Brown, City Administrator

Catrina DeLosh, PW Admin. Assist. Stacy Nonhof, Purchasing Agent